

Civil Suit No. 19 of 2014

10.05.2019 Present: Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. H.S. Upadhyay, Advocate, for the
defendant/counter claimant.

No PWs present. Learned counsel for the plaintiff
seeks time for evidence of the plaintiff. Granted. List the
matter now for the evidence of the plaintiff on a date to be
fixed by Additional Registrar (Judicial). Steps be taken within
two weeks.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

May 10, 2019
(raman)