

Anoop Jain Vs. M/s Olina Professional Cosmetics Pvt. Ltd. a/w connected matter

Civil Suit No.19 of 2014 a/w Civil Suit No.45 of 2014

Civil Suit No.19 of 2014

19.03.2026 Present: Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Alvin Massey, Advocate & Mr. Nitin Darmora, Advocate (through Video Conferencing), for the defendant.

Civil Suit No.45 of 2014

Mr. Alvin Massey, Advocate & Mr. Nitin Darmora, Advocate (through Video Conferencing), for the plaintiff.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMP No.1280 of 2025 in Civil Suit No.19 of 2014

Reply filed. Learned counsel for the applicant/defendant prays for and is granted four weeks' time to file rejoinder.

OMP No.1460 of 2025 in Civil Suit No.19 of 2014

As per report of the Registry, reply is lying under objections. Learned counsel for the non-applicant/plaintiff undertakes to remove the objections within two weeks.

As prayed for, list on **22.04.2026**.

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

March 19 2026
(V.Himalvi)